Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR 1i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

1.260,00 USD

1.071,00 USD

1.365,00 USD

1.386,00 USD



